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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

1141491
1152149
1206550
1214085
1214784
1221705
1325830
1325832
1334654
1344810
1359244
1359798
1430653
1897431
2S6H8005AC
2S6H8005BB
2S6H8005AA
2S6H8005AB
2S6H8005AD
2S6H8005BA
2S6H8K161BB
4S6H8005CA
4S6H8005CB
4S6H8005EA
4S6H8005FA
ME4S6H8005CB
Y40115200
Y40215200
Y40415200

OEM Cross Reference

VAN WEZEL

FRIGAIR

VAN WEZEL

VAN WEZEL

NISSENS

NISSENS

VALEO

VALEO

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
AVA QUALITY COOLING

0646981M
1053068
18002326
18002326
62027A
62027A
734274
734274
8MK376764321
FD2326
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